LENTON® FORM SAVER
Taper Threaded Starterbar System
For Europe, Middle East and Africa
How can you combine higher productivity with
Dowel Bar vs
Dowel bars, the reinforcing steel that protrudes
through formwork, has been the traditional method
for joining bars in segmental pours. In recent years,

mouth 10 mm away
from the formwork.
BTP BAR-TIP PROTECTOR:
Protects the thread on
the bar against
pollution and provides
color coding for
designating the rebar
size.
HFF Hexagonal Form Fixer
Nailing form-fixing plate for positioning of hexagonal LENTON® FORM SAVER couplers to formwork (10-20 mm)
CFFP Plastic Formfixing Plate
Nailing plastic form-fixing plate for positioning LENTON® FORM SAVER couplers to formwork (10-20 mm)
Rebar Size Art. no. Art. no. Color
HFF CPP
10 EL-10-12-HFF 152840 EL-10-CPP 153060  Yellow
12 EL-10-12-HFF 152840 EL-12-CPP 153070  Red
14 EL-14-16-HFF 152850 EL-14-CPP 153080  Green
16 EL-14-16-HFF 152850 EL-16-CPP 153090  Black
18 EL-18-20-HFF 152860 EL-18-CPP 153100  White
20 EL-18-20-HFF 152860 EL-20-CPP 153110  Yellow
Rebar Size Color Art. no.
CFFP
10 - n.a. -
12 Red EL-12-CFFP 156010
14 Green EL-14-CFFP 156020
16 Black EL-16-CFFP 156030
18 - n.a. -
20 Red EL-20-CFFP 156050
Rebar Size Color BTP Art. no.
10 Yellow EL-10-BTP 370000
12 Red EL-12-BTP 370010
14 Green EL-14-BTP 370020
16 Black EL-16-BTP 370060
18 White EL-18-BTP. 370130
20 Yellow EL-20-BTP 370070
Example:
Example:
nail HFF plate
to formwork

Accessories
dS1
dS2
dS1
A
TYPE SEE
dS1
B
To Order:
This page can be photocopied
and faxed to ERICO.6
LENTON FORM SAVER
Straight Length Female SA Assemblies Available in Stock in Europe
Size Part Art. Length ‘A’ ‘B’ ‘D’ Weight
mm No. No. mm kg
10 SA10/400 152631 400 17 48 19 0.23
10 SA10/550 152632 550 17 48 19 0.29
10 SA10/700 152633 700 17 48 19 0.35
10 SA10/1000 152634 1000 17 48 19 0.46
12 SA12/400 152635 400 17 50 19 0.40
12 SA12/600 152636 600 17 50 19 0.58
12 SA12/800 152637 800 17 50 19 0.76
12 SA12/1200 152638 1200 17 50 19 1.11
16 SA16/400 152844 400 22 56 24 0.70
16 SA16/800 152646 800 22 56 24 1.34
16 SA16/1050 152647 1050 22 56 24 1.73
16 SA16/1450 152648 1450 22 56 24 2.36
20 SA20/550 152654 550 27 55 36 1.49
20 SA20/850 152655 850 27 55 36 2.23
20 SA20/1250 152656 1250 27 55 36 3.22
20 SA20/1800 152657 1800 27 55 36 4.58
A = diameter
B = length of coupler body
D = bar engagement
D